
Austin Dragon Boat Festival 

Saturday, April 27, 2019

500 METER QUALIFIER  

RACE 1 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

9:00 AM 1

2 Island Warriors 1 02:28.89

3 Austin Coolers 2 02:31.58

4

RACE 2 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

9:15 AM 1 Team Arm 2 03:04.96

2 Bazaarvoice 2

3 UTCSSA 1 02:52.74

4

RACE 3 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

9:30 AM 1 Arizona Gila Dragons 1 02:24.58

2 Houston Heat 2 02:26.59

3 Dallas United Pink 3 03:11.53

4

RACE 4 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

9:45 AM 1 Austin Dragon 1 02:46.96

2 Intel Blue Dragon 3 02:56.39

3 Cypress 2 02:47.37

4

RACE 5 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

10:45 AM 1 Pink Phurree 2 03:08.74

2 DUC Delite 1 02:35.24

3

4

RACE 6 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:00 AM 1 Bazaarvoice 1 2 03:00.23

2 Aquabeasts 1 02:43.28

3 Galaxy Fleet 3 03:04.03

4

RACE 7 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:15 AM 1 TEL 3 02:58.97

2 Dragon Boat Deputies 1 02:52.07

3 Gryphon 2 02:57.59

4

RACE 8 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:30 AM 1 WP Engine Dragon Wapuus 1 02:43.36

2 Samsung Dragons 2 02:44.40

3 UT CSA 3 03:05.41

4

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1

QUAL 1



Austin Dragon Boat Festival 

Saturday, April 27, 2019

500 METER QUALIFIER  

RACE 9 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

11:45 AM 1

2 Austin Coolers 2 02:36.45

3 Arizona Gila Dragons 1 02:33.92

4

RACE 10 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

12:00 PM 1 Austin Dragon 1 02:49.85

2 Team Arm 3 03:17.44

3 Intel Blue Dragon 2 02:51.94

4

RACE 11 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

12:15 PM 1 Houston Heat 2 02:35.61

2 Island Warriors 1 02:34.48

3 DUC Delite 3 02:46.91

4

RACE 12 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

12:30 PM 1 UTCSSA 1 02:52.39

2 Cypress 2 02:55.49

3 Bazaarvoice 2

4

RACE 13 LN COMPETITIVE TEAMS PLC TIME

12:45 PM 1 Pink Phurree 1 03:13.10

2 Dallas United Pink 2 03:21.73

3

4

RACE 14 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

1:00 PM 1 Dragon Boat Deputies 1 02:47.93

2 Samsung Dragons 2 02:53.96

3 Bazaarvoice 1 3 03:11.96

4

RACE 15 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

1:15 PM 1 Galaxy Fleet 3 03:02.41

2 Gryphon 2 02:44.02

3 WP Engine Dragon Wapuus 1 02:42.62

4

RACE 16 LN CORPORATE / COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

1:30 PM 1 UT CSA 3 03:03.28

2 TEL 2 02:54.14

3 Aquabeasts 1 02:42.32

4

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2

QUAL 2



Austin Dragon Boat Festival 

Saturday, April 27, 2019

500 METER FINALS 

RACE 17 LN SD CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION C PLC TIME

2:30 PM 1 12 UT CSA 3 03:15.16
2 11 Galaxy Fleet 2 03:08.47
3 13 Bazaarvoice 1 1 02:59.94
4 14 Team Arm 4 03:19.37
5

RACE 18 LN SD COMPETITIVE FINAL DIVISION B PLC TIME

2:50 PM 1 7 Dallas United Pink 3 03:16.14
2 5 DUC Delite 1 02:43.02
3 6 Pink Phurree 2 03:12.31

RACE 19 LN SD CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION B PLC TIME

3:10 PM 1 9 Intel Blue Dragon 5 03:03.71
2 7 Cypress 1 02:47.99
3 6 Gryphon 2 02:52.48
4 8 UTCSSA 4 02:57.49
5 10 TEL 3 02:55.95

RACE 20 LN SD COMPETITIVE FINAL DIVISION A PLC TIME

3:30 PM 1 3 Island Warriors 2 02:31.58
2 1 Arizona Gila Dragons 3 02:31.92
3 2 Houston Heat 1 02:31.35
4 4 Austin Coolers 4 02:36.63

RACE 21 LN SD CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION A PLC TIME

3:50 PM 1 4 Samsung Dragons 2 02:55.11
2 2 WP Engine Dragon Wapuus 4 03:00.99
3 1 Aquabeasts 1 02:45.14
4 3 Austin Dragon 5 03:03.23
5 5 Dragon Boat Deputies 3 02:55.33

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

4:15 PM Awards Ceremony



RACE 17 CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION C PLC TIME MEDAL

2:30 PM Bazaarvoice 1 1 02:59.94 GOLD

Galaxy Fleet 2 03:08.47

UT CSA 3 03:15.16

Team Arm 4 03:19.37

RACE 18 COMPETITIVE FINAL DIVISION B PLC POINTS

2:55 PM DUC Delite 1 02:43.02 5

Pink Phurree 2 03:12.31 6

Dallas United Pink 3 03:16.14 7

RACE 19 CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION B PLC MEDAL

3:20 PM Cypress 1 02:47.99 GOLD

Gryphon 2 02:52.48

TEL 3 02:55.95

UTCSSA 4 02:57.49

Intel Blue Dragon 5 03:03.71

RACE 20 COMPETITIVE FINAL DIVISION A PLC POINTS

3:30 PM Houston Heat 1 02:31.35 1

Island Warriors 2 02:31.58 2

Arizona Gila Dragons 3 02:31.92 3

Austin Coolers 4 02:36.63 4

RACE 21 CORPORATE / COMMUNITY FINAL DIVISION A PLC MEDAL

3:50 PM Aquabeasts 1 02:45.14 GOLD

Samsung Dragons 2 02:55.11 SILVER

Dragon Boat Deputies 3 02:55.33 BRONZE

WP Engine Dragon Wapuus 4 03:00.99
Austin Dragon 5 03:03.23

FINAL

MEDALS & POINTS

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL




